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BUCK TWP                        Hardin County, Ohio                          04-020070.0000 AGR
KENTON SD                       00040 Michael T. Bacon, Auditor                    M33.01                   2025

sale Eff Rate: a/r

2025 HAUDENSCHIELD JEFFREY T            10267  6.696A                                     
       SR 67                                                              
     $0                                                      
                                                                              

Orig Tax Year      2027
Parent:  04-020008.0000

2025
111

0
0

45.54

2027 HAUDENSCHIELD JEFFREY L 2026-02-09                                                   
       SR 67        5WD                                                   

                                                             
                                                                              

Tax Year
Prop Cls
Acres
Land100%
Bldg100%
Totl100%
Cauv100%
Tax Value:
Land 35%
Bldg 35%
Totl 35%
Hmstd35%
Owner Oc
Hmstd RB
Net Tax

              SR 67                       

Sale#   #p   sale date   To                     Type/Invalid?   Sale$  co:land    co:bldg
76 5  2026-02-09  HAUDENSCHIELD JEFFREY L 5WD  * 0 0 0

CAMA
111

0
0t

Neighborhood:
Code: 400
Dwl/Gar/NC% 1.2500

                                                                                                     04-020070.0000-v082020R


